South Midland Centre ACU 50/50 Championship 2011.

Provisional final positions.

Berko Ox;lxion

N.WILFORD 20
M.GREEVES

M.ELMS 17
B.BISHOP

N.HAINS

D.BURK

S.YOUNG 15
C.MITCHARD
A.COLLIER
T.BLACKMORE
C.ECKERT
A.CHANDLER
S.PEAK 13
S.BUTCHER
R.MUNDY
A.COBURN

A.DEAN

17
13

10

15

20

20 20 17 20 20

11 15 15 15 17 15
20 17 17 20
11 15 13 11 15
13 13 20
17
10
17
17
15
13
13
9

Nick Wilford takes the 50/50 honours with five wins ahead of “evergreen” Martin Greeves.
Mark Elms takes third spot ahead of chief fire officer Billy Bishop !

2012 50/50 rounds.
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